TOUCH*

Lava Interface

Zen Global Offers

Doshii Interface
SevenRooms Interface

Zen Global Interface
Thirsty Camel Hump Club
Lock Teminal To Event Area
Sales Types for Tax Reporting
Kitchen Alerts

Auto Redeem

Blackhawk Interface
Allergens

Group Ordering

VIl Interface

* Feature - Select for more information

FEATURES BY RELEASES

RELEASES
Coming July Apr Feb Jan Nov Jun May Apr Feb
Soon 24 24 24 24 23 23 23 23 23
10.72.5+*
10.73+
10.67+

10.66+

10.63+
10.58+
10.57+
10.55+

10.51+

* Version - The minimum SwiftPOS version required.
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