FEATURES BY RELEASES

RELEASES

TOUCH*	Coming Soon	July 24	Apr 24	Feb 24	Jan 24	Nov 23	Jun 23	May 23	Apr 23	Feb 23
Lava Interface		•	•	•		•	•	•	•	•
Zen Global Offers		•	•	•		•	•	•	•	•
Doshii Interface	•	10.72.5+*	•	•		•	•	•	•	•
SevenRooms Interface	•	•	10.73+	•		•	•	•	•	•
Zen Global Interface				10.67+		•	•	•	•	•
Thirsty Camel Hump Club		·	·	10.67+			•	•	•	•
Lock Teminal To Event Area	•	•	•	•	10.66+	•	•	•	•	•
Sales Types for Tax Reporting	•	•	•	•	•	10.63+	•	•	•	•
Kitchen Alerts	•	•	•	•	•	•	10.58+	•	•	•
Auto Redeem	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	10.57+	•	•
Blackhawk Interface	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	10.55+	•
Allergens										
Group Ordering	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	10.51+
VII Interface										

^{*} Feature - Select for more information

^{*} Version - The minimum SwiftPOS version required.